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2024/25 8th round, Match #30
Friday, 24.05.2025, 12:00, , Volochysk. 15°C. Spectators: 300

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

1 : 1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
17 Slyva Roman
3 Zin Andrii
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
28 Len Oleh
19 Kozak Bohdan
20 Somka Artem
10 Kuzmyn Roman
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
24 Hloba Andrii
74 Romanchuk Ernest
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
23 Shevchuk Oleksandr
31 Puchkovsyi Taras
99 Stankovych Ivan
11 Kasimov Dmytro

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

1 Mozil Oleh
2 Kapinus Dmytro
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
13 Saliuk Volodymyr
3 Kravets Vasyl
14 Lytvynenko Ivan
7 Ari Moura
11 Churko Viacheslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
19 Rashytsia Ermir
31 Sten Serhii

Substitutes
30 Varakuta Danylo
23 Protsenko Yaroslav
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
40 Husiev Oleksii
8 Obinaiia Samuel
6 Mafventa Holden
5 Bitenkourt Mashadu Pedro Artur
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
28 Hadzhyiev Ramik
77 Buhai Vladyslav
80 Mba Kristian

Coach
Chyzhov Oleksandr

Referee:
Podryhulia Serhii
Assistant 1:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #30
Friday, 24.05.2025, 12:00, , Volochysk. 15°C. Spectators: 300

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk 1 : 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
46' 31 Sten Serhii

77 Buhai Vladyslav

9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 55'

64' 7 Ari Moura
28 Hadzhyiev Ramik

6 Pavliuk Kyrylo 69'

6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro 72'

20 Somka Artem
23 Shevchuk Oleksandr 72'

74' 19 Rashytsia Ermir
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

19 Kozak Bohdan
31 Puchkovsyi Taras 82'

84' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
80 Mba Kristian

31 Puchkovsyi Taras 88'

90' 80 Mba Kristian
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